
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200604210001
86650

04/21/2006
08:47:46

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES

36 95 Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES

200604210001
86670

04/21/2006
08:53:30

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

36 95 200604210001
86650

Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200605240002
44780

05/24/2006
09:10:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor PLAT-
RATOFPLAT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200605240002
44780

05/24/2006
09:10:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor PLAT-
RATOFPLAT

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

36 95 Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200605310002
56550

05/31/2006
12:17:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

36 95 Lot#:5 Book:36
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200605310002
56550

05/31/2006
12:17:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

36 95 Lot#:4 Book:36
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200605310002
56550

05/31/2006
12:17:29

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

36 95 Lot#:6 Book:36
Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200606300003
14890

06/30/2006
09:10:33

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
15260

06/30/2006
09:37:34

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
15270

06/30/2006
09:37:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
15270

06/30/2006
09:37:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200606300003
15270

06/30/2006
09:37:35

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



200607120003
35740

07/12/2006
02:05:57

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

36 95 Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200608010003
69980

08/01/2006
02:23:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

36 95 Lot#:22
Book:36 Pg:95
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE

200608280004
22180

08/28/2006
12:15:54

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200608280004
22180

08/28/2006
12:15:54

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:4 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200608280004
22190

08/28/2006
12:15:55

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200609130004
54340

09/13/2006
01:20:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

37 17 Lot#:55
Book:37 Pg:17
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

200609130004
54360

09/13/2006
01:26:22

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS DISTINCTIVE
BUILDERS INC

37 17 Lot#:54
Book:37 Pg:17
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
AMENDED
MAP

200612120006
01650

12/12/2006
11:51:32

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200702230000
84930

02/23/2007
03:14:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:1 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200702230000
84910

02/23/2007
03:14:06

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

37 130 Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD



200702230000
84930

02/23/2007
03:14:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:15
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200702230000
84930

02/23/2007
03:14:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:18
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200702230000
84930

02/23/2007
03:14:08

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:19
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200703220001
31010

03/22/2007
10:52:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:21
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200703220001
31010

03/22/2007
10:52:48

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:104
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200703300001
43820

03/30/2007
10:03:19

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS HUGHES
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

38 24 Lot#:68
Book:38 Pg:24
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
2ND
AMENDMENT
TO THE
AMENDED
MAP



200705010002
01280

05/01/2007
02:13:44

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:10
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD

200706280003
03620

06/28/2007
08:17:14

VILLAGE AT
HIGHLAND
LAKES INC

Grantor DEEDS REGENT
PARK HOMES
LLC

37 130 Lot#:103
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
OD


