Sear	ch Criteria	Filters A	pplied: Pa	rty Seq= 1	,0; RoleFi	lter= 1,0; 1	Name= VII	LAGE AT	HIGHLAN	ND LAKES	INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200604210001 86650	04/21/2006 08:47:46	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES			36	95		Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES
200604210001 86670	04/21/2006 08:53:30	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE			36	95	200604210001 86650	Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200605240002 44780	05/24/2006 09:10:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	PLAT- RATOFPLAT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200605240002 44780	05/24/2006 09:10:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	PLAT- RATOFPLAT	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE			36	95		Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200605310002 56550	05/31/2006 12:17:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP			36	95		Lot#:5 Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200605310002 56550	05/31/2006 12:17:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP			36	95		Lot#:4 Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200605310002 56550	05/31/2006 12:17:29	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP			36	95		Lot#:6 Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200606300003 14890	06/30/2006 09:10:33	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200606300003 15260	06/30/2006 09:37:34	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200606300003 15270	06/30/2006 09:37:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200606300003 15270	06/30/2006 09:37:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200606300003 15270	06/30/2006 09:37:35	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

r								-	 
200607120003 35740	07/12/2006 02:05:57	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE		36	95	Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200608010003 69980	08/01/2006 02:23:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP		36	95	Lot#:22 Book:36 Pg:95 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE
200608280004 22180	08/28/2006 12:15:54	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200608280004 22180	08/28/2006 12:15:54	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:4 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200608280004 22190	08/28/2006 12:15:55	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200609130004 54340	09/13/2006 01:20:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC		37	17	Lot#:55 Book:37 Pg:17 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
200609130004 54360	09/13/2006 01:26:22	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DISTINCTIVE BUILDERS INC		37	17	Lot#:54 Book:37 Pg:17 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE AMENDED MAP
200612120006 01650	12/12/2006 11:51:32	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200702230000 84930	02/23/2007 03:14:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		37	130	Lot#:1 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200702230000 84910	02/23/2007 03:14:06	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD		37	130	Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD

200702230000 84930	02/23/2007 03:14:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	37	130	Lot#:15 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200702230000 84930	02/23/2007 03:14:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	37	130	Lot#:18 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200702230000 84930	02/23/2007 03:14:08	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	37	130	Lot#:19 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200703220001 31010	03/22/2007 10:52:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	37	130	Lot#:21 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200703220001 31010	03/22/2007 10:52:48	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC	37	130	Lot#:104 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200703300001 43820	03/30/2007 10:03:19	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HUGHES HOMEBUILDE RS INC	38	24	Lot#:68 Book:38 Pg:24 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE 2ND AMENDMENT TO THE AMENDED MAP

200705010002 01280	05/01/2007 02:13:44	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		37	130	Lot#:10 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
	06/28/2007 08:17:14	VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES INC	Grantor		REGENT PARK HOMES LLC		37	130	Lot#:103 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD